@ Blutspendedienst

Blutspenden in 86150 bis zum 24.03.2026

Mo
Mo
Mi
Di
Mo
Di

02.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Stadtbergen 86391
Birgersaal
Am Hopfengarten 12

Augsburg 86150
Moritzsaal
Moritzplatz 5

Augsburg-Goéggingen 86199
Roncalli-Haus
Klausenberg 7

Augsburg-Lechhausen 86165
Pfarrheim St. Pankratius
Brunnenstr. 1

Augsburg 86150
Moritzsaal
Moritzplatz 5

Augsburg-Lechhausen 86165
Pfarrheim St. Pankratius
Brunnenstr. 1

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



